



**MONTANA FISH,
WILDLIFE & PARKS**

7156425

Cooney North Shore Road Improvements

				Holdon Excavating LLC 41 Centennial Rd Columbus, MT 59019		George Rabal Box 212 Gallatin Gateway, MT		Hardrives Construction Inc. 2908 S 64th W Billings, MT 59106		Broadwater Excavation 75 Highnoon Way Bozeman, MT 59718		Gairrett Excavation & Trucking, Inc. 629 Rapelje Road Columbus, MT 59019	
Item #	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
2	¾" minus Crushed Base Coarse Road mix. placed, watered, compacted in-place quantity	950	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 23,750.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 33,250.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 35,625.00	\$ 31.56	\$ 29,982.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 38,000.00
3	Grade and Prep 3500' of 20-24' wide access Road and Pullouts.	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 9,075.00	\$ 9,075.00	\$ 16,012.50	\$ 16,012.50	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00
Base Bid Totals				\$ 29,250.00		\$ 39,850.00		\$ 47,400.00		\$ 49,494.50		\$ 70,000.00	

7156425

Cooney North Shore Road Improvements

				Havens Contracting LLC PO Box 273 Absarokee, MT 59001		Matriarch Construction, Inc. 1260 Hwy 1 West Laurel, MT 59004		Gregori Construction Inc. PO Box 121 Sarver, PA 16055		Weave Construction 2348 N. Frontage Rd. Billings, MT 59101	
Item #	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 32,030.00	\$ 32,030.00
2	¾" minus Crushed Base Coarse Road mix. placed, watered, compacted in-place quantity	950	CY	\$ 57.75	\$ 54,862.50	\$ 59.79	\$ 56,800.50	\$ 76.00	\$ 72,200.00	\$ 93.15	\$ 88,492.50
3	Grade and Prep 3500' of 20-24' wide access Road and Pullouts.	1	LS	\$ 13,127.00	\$ 13,127.00	\$ 13,625.00	\$ 13,625.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 16,113.00	\$ 16,113.00
Base Bid Totals				\$ 71,489.50		\$ 75,425.50		\$ 119,700.00		\$ 136,635.50	



**MONTANA FISH,
WILDLIFE & PARKS**

Design Construction
1522 Ninth Avenue □ PO Box 200701
Helena MT 59620-0701
Phone: 406-841-4003 ~ Fax: 406-841-4004

BID TABULATION SHEET

PROJECT:			
FWP #:			
REGION:			
LOCATION:			
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:			
PROJECT MANAGER:			
BID OPENING DATE:			
CONTRACTOR:			
REGISTRATION #:			
BID SECURITY:			
Addenda Acknowledged:			
BASE BID:			
TOTAL			



**MONTANA FISH,
WILDLIFE & PARKS**

Design Construction
1522 Ninth Avenue □ PO Box 200701
Helena MT 59620-0701
Phone: 406-841-4001 □ Fax: 406 841-4004

BID TABULATION SHEET

PROJECT:				
FWP #:				
REGION:				
LOCATION:				
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:				
PROJECT MANAGER:				
BID OPENING DATE:				
CONTRACTOR:				
REGISTRATION #:				
BID SECURITY:				
Addenda Acknowledged:				
BASE BID:		-----		
Corrected BASE BID:				
TOTAL				



**MONTANA FISH,
WILDLIFE & PARKS**

Design Construction
1522 Ninth Avenue □ PO Box 200701
Helena MT 59620-0701
Phone: 406-841-4003 ~ Fax: 406-841-4004

BID TABULATION SHEET

PROJECT:				
FWP #:				
REGION:				
LOCATION:				
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:				
PROJECT MANAGER:				
BID OPENING DATE:				
CONTRACTOR:				
REGISTRATION #:				
BID SECURITY:				
Addenda Acknowledged:				
BASE BID:	-----			
Corrected BASE BID:				
TOTAL				